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PLEASE DIRECT ALL INQUIRIES TO

Brian Capo

Managing Partner

FL Retail Advisors

Tel: (407) 404-1846
Fax: (407) 393-5522
BC@FLRetail.com
License: FL SL3267919



mailto:bc@flretail.com&cc=sgarcia@flretail.com?subject=Osceola Dev Portfolio

NON-ENDORSEMENT AND DISCLAIMER NOTICE

Confidentiality and Disclaimer

The information contained in the following Marketing Brochure is proprietary and strictly confidential. It is intended to be reviewed only by the party
receiving it from Broker and should not be made available to any other person or entity without the written consent of Broker. This Marketing Brochure
has been prepared to provide summary, unverified information to prospective purchasers, and to establish only a preliminary level of interest in the
subject property. The information contained herein is not a substitute for a thorough due diligence investigation. Broker has not made any investigation,
and makes no warranty or representation, with respect to the income or expenses for the subject property, the future projected financial performance of
the property, the size and square footage of the property and improvements, the presence or absence of contaminating substances, PCB's or asbestos,
the compliance with State and Federal regulations, the physical condition of the improvements thereon, or the financial condition or business prospects of
any tenant, or any tenant's plans or intentions to continue its occupancy of the subject property. The information contained in this Marketing Brochure has
been obtained from sources we believe to be reliable; however, Broker has not verified, and will not verify, any of the information contained herein, nor
has Broker conducted any investigation regarding these matters and makes no warranty or representation whatsoever regarding the accuracy or
completeness of the information provided. All potential buyers must take appropriate measures to verify all of the information set forth herein. All rights
reserved.

Non-Endorsement Notice

Broker is not affiliated with, sponsored by, or endorsed by any commercial tenant or lessee identified in this marketing package. The presence of any
corporation's logo or name is not intended to indicate or imply affiliation with, or sponsorship or endorsement by, said corporation of Broker, its affiliates or
subsidiaries, or any agent, product, service, or commercial listing of Broker, and is solely included for the purpose of providing tenant lessee information
about this listing to prospective customers.

ALL PROPERTY SHOWINGS ARE BY APPOINTMENT ONLY.
PLEASE CONSULT YOUR FL RETAIL ADVISORS AGENT FOR MORE DETAILS.

Osceola Development Portfolio
Saint Cloud FL




2839 E Irlo Bronson Memorial HWY — Kissimmee, FL 34744

INVESTMENT

OVERVIEW




2839 E Irlo Bronson Memorial HWY — Kissimmee, FL 34744

OFFERING SUMMARY

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

VITAL DATA
MAJOR EMPLOYERS
EMPLOYER # OF EMPLOYEES
Price $1,060,000.00 Walt Disney World Resort 74,000
Universal Orlando 20,000
Price/Acres $274,611.40 Adventist Health System / FL Hosp. 19,304
Orlando Health 15,174
Lot Size 3.86+ acre(s) University of Central Florida 12,733
Lockheed Martin 7,000
Zoning PD/CG Westgate Resorts 6,500

Seaworld Parks & Entertainment 6,032
Darden Restaurants 5,221
Siemens 4,488




2839 E Irlo Bronson Memorial HWY — Kissimmee, FL 34744

OFFERING SUMMARY
INVESTMENT OVERVIEW
FL Retail Advisors is pleased to offer the fee simple interest in a 3.86xAcres parcel, located in along US Highway 192, and the Florida Turnpike which serves as the primary

retail corridor in Saint Cloud, Florida. The Subject is zoned Planned Development (PD) / Commercial General (CG) and has a Future Land-Use of Commercial.

The Subject property is centrally located within a rapidly growing area; the area has grown by 36%. The property is surrounded by residential neighborhoods, and significant
future residential development is planned nearby. The property is a short distance from several residential communities that are planned or under construction, including
Tohoqua (3,220+ mixed Residential Units, 150K+SF Retail & Office and up to 300 Hospitality Suites) and within 2 mile of NEO CITY (482.5+Acres, 10.9M+SF Mixed-Use,
70K+ Jobs Created). Between 2010 and 2018, the population grew by approximately 22% within three miles of the property and more than 30% within five miles. Current
projections predict that the population within one, three and five-mile radius will increase approximately 16% between 2018 and 2023.

The Subject is also located directly adjacent to a vibrant new construction 220,000 shopping center with tenants such as, Hobby Lobby, Ross, 5 Below, Pet Smart, Out Back

Steakhouse, Ulta, Sally Beauty.

INVESTMENT HIGHLIGHTS

Directly Adjacent to a New 220K SF Retail Center

Signaled Turnpike Exit on US HWY 192

750+FT Frontage on 192

Explosive Population Growth of Thirty Six Percent

2 Miles from NeoCity

Forbes Top 10 Fastest Growing County

Exposure to 39,500+ (US HWY 192) & 46,800+ (Turnpike) Vehicles per Day




2839 E Irlo Bronson Memorial HWY — Kissimmee, FL 34744

NEARBY DEVELOPMENTS

Please follow this link to learn more


https://www.osceola.org/agencies-departments/community-development/offices/planning-office/dci-dri-general-information/dci-dri-maps-documents/tohoqua-dri.stml

2839 E Irlo Bronson Memorial HWY — Kissimmee, FL 34744

AERIAL PHOTO




2839 E Irlo Bronson Memorial HWY — Kissimmee, FL 34744

AERIAL PHOTO
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4501 Fanny Bass Road — Saint Cloud, FL 34772

INVESTMENT

OVERVIEW




4501 Fanny Bass Road — Saint Cloud, FL 34772

OFFERING SUMMARY

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

VITAL DATA
MAJOR EMPLOYERS
EMPLOYER # OF EMPLOYEES
Price $1,908,000.00 Walt Disney World Resort 74,000
Universal Orlando 20,000
Price/Acres $16,150.33 Adventist Health System / FL Hosp. 19,304
Orlando Health 15,174
Lot Size 118.14 acre(s) University of Central Florida 12,733
Lockheed Martin 7,000
Zoning AC Westgate Resorts 6,500

Seaworld Parks & Entertainment 6,032
Darden Restaurants 5,221
Siemens 4,488




4501 Fanny Bass Road — Saint Cloud, FL 34772

OFFERING SUMMARY

INVESTMENT OVERVIEW

FL Retail Advisors is pleased to offer the fee simple interest in 118.14+ Acre parcel(s), located along Florida Turnpike and Canoe Creek Road in Saint Cloud, Florida. The
Subject is zoned Agricultural Conservation (AC).

The Subject property is centrally located within a rapidly growing area. The property is surrounded by residential neighborhoods, and significant future residential
development is planned nearby including Savanna (40.3+Acres, 80 lots), The property is a short distance from several residential communities that are planned or under
construction, including Between 2010 and 2018, the population grew by approximately 22% within three miles of the property and more than 30% within five miles. Current
projections predict that the population within one, three and five-mile radius will increase approximately 16% between 2018 and 2023.

INVESTMENT HIGHLIGHTS

SUBJECT PARCELS:
118.14£ACRES | Zoning: AC *

= Very Close Proximity to Southport Connector

= Very Close Proximity to Florida Turnpike

= Explosive Population Growth of Thirty Six Percent
= Development Incentives Available

Tremendous Development in the Immediate Area

FL RETAIL
&7 ADVISORS




4501 Fanny Bass Road — Saint Cloud, FL 34772

NEARBY DEVELOPMENTS



4501 Fanny Bass Road — Saint Cloud, FL 34772

AERIAL PHOTO




4501 Fanny Bass Road — Saint Cloud, FL 34772

NEARBY DEVELOPMENTS
Green Island Ranch DRI

Sectons 3, 4,5, 8,9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, & 17
Township 27 South. Range 30 East
Csceola County. Flonda
Preliminary Concept Plan
- e

ot Fabrary

Lake
Tohopekaliga

o)

BUED Wants

i

Max 8,500 Single Family attached & detached Units * Max 410,000 Square Feet of Office Park
Max 4,500 Multi-family Units

Max 840,000 Square Feet of Research &
Max 1,555,000 Square Feet of Regional Mall Industrial Use

o * Max 1.2M Square Feet of Regional Retail-Service Use
Please follow this link to learn more

P
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https://www.osceola.org/agencies-departments/community-development/offices/planning-office/dci-dri-general-information/dci-dri-maps-documents/green-island-dri.stml
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3825 Canoe Creek — Saint Cloud, FL 34772

INVESTMENT

OVERVIEW




3825 Canoe Creek — Saint Cloud, FL 34772

OFFERING SUMMARY

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

VITAL DATA
MAJOR EMPLOYERS
EMPLOYER # OF EMPLOYEES
Price $3,392,000.00 Walt Disney World Resort 74,000
Universal Orlando 20,000
Price/Acres $229,499.32 Adventist Health System / FL Hosp. 19,304
Orlando Health 15,174
Lot Size 14.78 acre(s) University of Central Florida 12,733
Lockheed Martin 7,000
Zoning CG Westgate Resorts 6,500

Seaworld Parks & Entertainment 6,032
Darden Restaurants 5,221
Siemens 4,488




3825 Canoe Creek — Saint Cloud, FL 34772

OFFERING SUMMARY
INVESTMENT OVERVIEW

FL Retail Advisors is pleased to offer the fee simple interest in a 14.78+ Acre parcel, located along Canoe Creek Road and Friars Cove Road, which serves as the primary
retail corridor in Saint Cloud, Florida. The Subject is zoned Commercial General (CG) with a Future Land-Use of Commercial, making it desirable for a potential commercial
or mixed-use development which would conveniently serve the immediately and rapidly growing new population.

The Subject property is centrally located within a rapidly growing area. The property is surrounded by residential neighborhoods, and significant future residential

development is planned nearby. The property is a short distance from several residential communities that are planned or under construction, including Current projections
predict that the population within one, three and five-mile radius will increase approximately 16% between 2018 and 2023.

INVESTMENT HIGHLIGHTS

Beltway System & Major Developments Planned in the Immediate Vicinity

Close Proximity to Disney, Lake Nona and Medical City
Explosive Population Growth of Thirty Six Percent
Development Incentives Available

Tremendous Development in the Immediate Area

Second Fastest Growing County in State | Forbes 10t Fastest Growing County in
u.s.




3825 Canoe Creek — Saint Cloud, FL 34772

NEARBY DEVELOPMENTS
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3825 Canoe Creek — Saint Cloud, FL 34772

AERIAL PHOTO




3825 Canoe Creek — Saint Cloud, FL 34772

INVESTMENT

OVERVIEW




Canoe Creek Commercial — Saint Cloud, FL 34772

OFFERING SUMMARY
EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

Price

Price/Acres

Lot Size

Zoning

VITAL DATA

$477,000.00

$335,915.49

1.42 acre(s)

HB

-

DOLLAR |
| GENERAL

%% FL RETAIL
ADVISORS

e

MAJOR EMPLOYERS

EMPLOYER
Walt Disney World Resort

Universal Orlando

Adventist Health System / FL Hosp.

Orlando Health

University of Central Florida
Lockheed Martin

Westgate Resorts

Seaworld Parks & Entertainment
Darden Restaurants

Siemens

# OF EMPLOYEES
74,000
20,000
19,304
15,174
12,733

7,000
6,500
6,032
5,221
4,488




Canoe Creek Commercial — Saint Cloud, FL 34772

OFFERING SUMMARY
INVESTMENT OVERVIEW

FL Retail Advisors is pleased to offer the fee simple interest in a 1.42+ Acre parcel, located along Canoe Creek Road and Friars Cove Road, which serves as the primary retail
corridor in Saint Cloud, Florida. The Subject is zoned Highway Business (HB) with a Future Land-Use of Commercial, making it desirable for a potential commercial or
mixed-use development which would conveniently serve the immediately and rapidly growing new population.

The Subject property is centrally located within a rapidly growing area. The property is surrounded by residential neighborhoods, and significant future residential
development is planned nearby. The property is a short distance from several residential communities that are planned or under construction, including Current projections
predict that the population within one, three and five-mile radius will increase approximately 16% between 2018 and 2023.

INVESTMENT HIGHLIGHTS

Beltway System & Major Developments Planned in the Immediate Vicinity
Close Proximity to Disney, Lake Nona and Medical City

Explosive Population Growth of Thirty Six Percent

Development Incentives Available

Tremendous Development in the Immediate Area

Second Fastest Growing County in State | Forbes 10t Fastest Growing County in
u.s.

FL RETAIL
&7 ADVISORS




Canoe Creek Commercial — Saint Cloud, FL 34772

NEARBY DEVELOPMENTS




Canoe Creek Commercial — Saint Cloud, FL 34772

NEARBY DEVELOPMENTS

CENTERAL
TLORITIA

AUTHORITY

South Lake Toho Master Plan

Subject Land
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Canoe Creek Commercial — Saint Cloud, FL 34772

AERIAL PHOTO




S Narcoossee Commercial — Saint Cloud, FL 34771

INVESTMENT

OVERVIEW




S Narcoossee Commercial — Saint Cloud, FL 34771

OFFERING SUMMARY

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

VITAL DATA
MAJOR EMPLOYERS
EMPLOYER # OF EMPLOYEES
Price $1,828,500.00 Walt Disney World Resort 74,000
Universal Orlando 20,000
Price/Acres $648,404.26 Adventist Health System / FL Hosp. 19,304
Orlando Health 15,174
Lot Size 2.82 acre(s) University of Central Florida 12,733
Lockheed Martin 7,000
Zoning PUD Westgate Resorts 6,500

Seaworld Parks & Entertainment 6,032
Darden Restaurants 5,221
Siemens 4,488




S Narcoossee Commercial — Saint Cloud, FL 34771

OFFERING SUMMARY
INVESTMENT OVERVIEW

FL Retail Advisors is pleased to offer the fee simple interest in a 2.82+ Acre parcel, located along South Narcoossee Road and Ralph Miller Road, which
serves as the primary retail corridor in Saint Cloud, Florida. The Subject is zoned PUD (Narcoossee Rummell Commercial Center PUD) and has a Future
Land-Use of Commercial.

The Subject property is centrally located within a rapidly growing area. The property is surrounded by residential neighborhoods, and significant future
residential development is planned nearby. The property is a short distance from several residential communities that are planned or under construction,
including Center Lake Ranch (1,837+ Acres, 2,201 single family and 1,172 multi-family homes), Twin Lakes (2,000 attached and single-family homes), Live
Oak Lake (329 homes), and Lancaster Park East (461 homes). In total, approximately 8,000 new residential units are planned or already under construction
within a three-mile radius of the property. Between 2010 and 2018, the population grew by approximately 22% within three miles of the property and more
than 30% within five miles. Current projections predict that the population within one, three and five-mile radius will increase approximately 16% between
2018 and 2023.

INVESTMENT HIGHLIGHTS

Directly South of a Top 10 Master-Planned Community

Close Proximity to Lake Nona and Medical City

253.88+ Feet of Frontage on a Major East-West Thoroughfare
Explosive Population Growth of Thirty Six Percent
Development Incentives Available

Tremendous Development in the Immediate Area

Exposure to 22,000+ Vehicles per Day




S Narcoossee Commercial — Saint Cloud, FL 34771

NEARBY DEVELOPMENTS

Center Lake Ranch | Development of Regional Impact

2,201 Single Family attached & detached Units
1.172 Multi-family Units
170,000 Square Feet of Retail Use

Please follow this link to learn more

70,000 Square Feet of Office Use

40,000 Square Feet of Civic & Community Uses
Necessary Square Footage & Site Acreage for public
Elementary School


https://www.osceola.org/agencies-departments/community-development/offices/planning-office/dci-dri-general-information/dci-dri-maps-documents/center-lake-dri.stml

S Narcoossee Commercial — Saint Cloud, FL 34771

AERIAL PHOTO




860 S Canoe Creek Road — Kenansville FL 34739

INVESTMENT

OVERVIEW




860 S Canoe Creek Road — Kenansville FL 34739

OFFERING SUMMARY

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

VITAL DATA
MAJOR EMPLOYERS
EMPLOYER # OF EMPLOYEES
Price $424,000_OO Walt Disney World Resort 74,000
Universal Orlando 20,000
Price/Acres $10,884.07 Adventist Health System / FL Hosp. 19,304
Orlando Health 15,174
Lot Size 38.956 acre(s) University of Central Florida 12,733
Lockheed Martin 7,000
Zoning R-1 Westgate Resorts 6,500

Seaworld Parks & Entertainment 6,032
Darden Restaurants 5,221
Siemens 4,488




860 S Canoe Creek Road — Kenansville FL 34739

OFFERING SUMMARY
INVESTMENT OVERVIEW

FL Retail Advisors is pleased to offer the fee simple interest in a 38.956+ Acre parcel, located along South Canoe Creek Road, which serves as the
primary retail corridor in Saint Cloud, Florida. The Subject is zoned Rural Development (R-1)and has a Future Land-Use of Rural Settlement.

The Subject property is rural acreage located near Lake Marian.

INVESTMENT HIGHLIGHTS

38.95+ Max Contiguous Acres
Very Close Proximity to Lake Marian

Close Proximity to Westgate River Ranch Resort

1,200+ Feet of Direct Frontage on Canoe Creek Road

Explosive Population Growth of Thirty Six Percent




860 S Canoe Creek Road — Kenansville FL 34739

AERIAL PHOTO




OSCEOLA DEVELOPMENT PORTFOLIO
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Click the red markers to view project parcel aerial

[Total Area of City
as of 8/29/17:
19.99 sq mi
12,794.1 ac
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Prairie Landing

Narcoossee Commons

Lillian Lee Estates

Vista Lakes

Wright's Property

Tohoqua

Center Lake Ranch

Hickory Tree

St. Cloud (FL 131) RMC Plant

1850, 1860, & 1870 Puffin Road

Tohoqua

Center Lake Ranch

Seville

Deer Creek Commercial Center

Hickory Grove Phase |

Gramercy Farms Phase 4

Nolte Road Commercial Park

Mangan Commercial

Gramercy Farms Phase 5

Eagle Meadow

Estates of Westerly

St. Cloud Airfield

Old Hickory

Covington Phase IV

Savanna (Fka Prairie Landing)

Lillian Lee Estates

Lancaster Park East - Ph 2A & 2B

Southern Pines Phase 3B, 4 & 5

Reserve at Pine Tree

Savanna (Fka Prairie Landing)

Canoe Creek Crossings, PUD

Brown Chapel Enclave - Townhouse Dev.

Lot 15/16 Osceola Industrial Park

Copacabana Assisted Living Facility

Dollar General - Canoe Creek

SCRMC - Emergency Department
Expansion

Rocker's Lockers lIl - Expansion

St. Cloud Self Storage

Taco Bell

Maschmeyer Concrete - St. Cloud

Toho Marine

Gramercy Farms CDD Park 2

Tileston Business Complex

Heartland Dental

Avatar Car Wash

Montana Avenue Medical Center

TR Office Building

Canoe Creek Corners

Michigan Avenue Elementary
Comprehensive Renovation

Mater K-8 Nora Tyson Charter School

Nolte Road Kid City USA

Nolte Road Stevens Crossing - Lot 3

St. Cloud Pharmacy

MadisorrGrove—Corporate-Samp




St. Cloud Development Project Matrix
Under Review - Current Projects

Date
Map Project Name Project Type Project Description Received Project Current Status Location and Parcel ID # Case #
Reference Completed
Application
Al Enclave Annexation Annexation (by ILA) Annexatlop of small enclaves citywide n/a CC 01/25/18 Please contact P&Z ert for complete 17-10.10
Central by interlocal agreement parcel list
. Annexation of small enclaves on the
A2 Enclave Annexation Annexation (by ILA) east by Roan Bridge by interlocal n/a CC 01/25/18 Please contact P&z ert for complete 17-10.11
East parcel list
agreement
Annexation of 177.97 acres of vacant
land
Future Land Use East of Hickory Tree Rd, south of Aligator 17-30.11
AG Vista Lakes Annexation, Future Land Use(Large Scale) & | Current: LDR(County) Proposed: LDR 10/02/17 1st CC 02/08/18 Lake Rd and West of Aligator Lake 17-60.14
PUD Zoning and Preliminary/Final Master Plan Zoning 2nd CC 03/22/18 Please contact P&Z Dept for complete 17_95'14
Current: LDR(County) Proposed: PUD parcel list '
Proposed a residential subdivision
consisting of 567 lots
Annexation of 18.97 acres of vacant
land
Future Land Use
. i . PC 02/20/18 . 17-30.12
A7 Wright's Property Annexatllon, Future L‘ar?d Use(Large Scale) & | Current: LDR(CounFy) Proposed: LDR 10/02/17 |1st CC 03/08/18 4975 Aligator Lake Rd 17-60 15
PUD Zoning and Preliminary/Final Master Plan Zoning ond CC 04/12/18 PID# 20-26-31-4950-0001-0390 17-95.15
Current: LDR(County) Proposed: PUD '
Proposed a residential subdivision
consisting of 76 lots
Annexation of 783.96 acres of vacant Annex
Annexation, Future Land Use(Large Scale) Futurel?_r;id Use IZZE?JCZCE)r?iZnIQZZIIS South of Neptune Rd, west of the canal
A8 Tohoqua Zoning Current: MIX(County) Proposed MIX 09/01/17 PC 01/16/18 Please contact Zfiﬁgft for complete |17-30.08
Zoning 1st CC 01/25/18 P
Current: MIX (County) Proposed MIX 2nd CC 02/22/18
Annexation of 2015.594 acres of
vacant land .
Annexation, Future Land Use(Large Scale) & Future Land Use PC 01/16/18 5290 Ralph Miller Rd 17-30.09
A9 Center Lake Ranch . . ) 09/05/17 Please contact P&Z Dept for complete |17-60.12
Zoning Current: LDR(County) Proposed: MIX 1st CC 01/25/18 .
. parcel list 17-95.11
Zoning
Current: AC (County) Proposed: MIX
* PC = Planning Commission Meeting
CC= City Council Meeting
January 2018 Under Review - Current Projects Page 1
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St. Cloud Development Project Matrix
Under Review - Current Projects

Date
Map Project Name Project Type Project Description Received Project Current Status Location and Parcel ID # Case #
Reference Completed
Application
A tion, Future Land Use(L Scale) & Annexation of 36.27 acres of vacant 1st CC 02/08/18 Hickorv Tree Rd 17-30.13
. nnexation, Future Land Use(Large Scale s ickory Tree
A10 Hickory Tree : land 10/02/17 17-60.16
Zoning Fut_ure Land Use 2nd CC 03/22/18 PID# 29-26-31-0000-0010-0000 17-95.16
Annexation of 5.7071 acres of vacant
land
St. Cloud (FL 131) . Future Land Use 1st CC 01/11/18 Southeast of 13th St and Tileston Rd
All RMC Plant Annexation Current: IND(County) Proposed: IND | Y2917 504 cc 01/25/18 PID# 07-26-31-4950-0001-0180 17-30.14
Zoning
Current: IG(County) Proposed: |-2
Annexation of 13.05 acres of vacant
land 1850, 1860, & 1870 Puffin Rd
A12 1850, 1860, & 1870 Annexation, Future Land Use(Large Scale), Future Land Use 12/08/17 Tsci ggloezl/lo88/13 PID# 05-26-31-4950-0001-0760, 05-26- i;ggig
Puffin Road Zoning Current: LDR(County) Proposed: LDR 31-4950-0001-0920, 05-26-31-4950-0001- '
. 2nd CC 03/22/18 17-95.18
Zoning 0850
Current: AC(County) Proposed: R-1B
Proposed a mixed use property for South of Neptune Rd, west of the canal
CP1 Tohoqua Mixed Use Concept Plan P prop 09/01/17 |CC 02/22/18 Please contact P&Z Dept for complete | 17-36.03
783.96 acres of vacant land .
parcel list
Proposed a residential subdivision 5290 Ralph Miller Rd
CP2 Center Lake Ranch Mixed Use Concept Plan consisting of 2,201 single family and 09/05/17 |CC 02/22/18 Please contact P&Z Dept for complete |17-36.02
1,172 Multi-Family homes parcel list
North side of Nolte Rd, east of Michigan
Proposed an amendment to the Future Ave and west of Canoe Creek Rd
. Land Use designation from Low PID# 14-26-30-4950-0001-0220, 14-26-
FLU1 Seville Future Land Use (Large Scale) Ddensity Residential to Commercial for| 02017 [On Hold 30-4950-0001-0360, 14-26-30-4950-0001] +/00-11
20.7 acres of land 0385, 14-26-30-4950-0001-0440, 14-26-
30-4950-0001-0530
Proposed a commercial site with mini- West of Canoe Creek Rd, 700 ft north of
Deer Creek - warehouses and associated its intersection with Deer Creek Blvd
FMP1 Commercial Center PUD Amendment and Revision to FMP infrastructures for 7.65 acres of vacant 05/16/17 |2nd CC 01/11/18 PID# 26-26-30-0516-0001-0010, 26-26- 17-95.07
land 30-0561-0001-00C0O
* PC = Planning Commission Meeting
CC= City Council Meeting
January 2018 Under Review - Current Projects Page 2
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St. Cloud Development Project Matrix
Under Review - Current Projects

Date
Map Project Name Project Type Project Description Received Project Current Status Location and Parcel ID # Case #
Reference Completed
Application
Proposed a residential subdivision Under Citv Survevor's South of OI,Af\j|||i_“;tkoorr}L/aTkreeeR§d, North of
FP1 Hickory Grove Phase | Final Plat consisting of 39.024 acres with 82 lots 10/18/17 . y y g 17-50.09
Review Please contact P&Z Dept for complete
(Phase 1) .
parcel list
. Proposed a residential subdivision Awaiting mylar from 3451 Canoe Creek Rd
FP6 Eagle Meadow Final Plat consisting of 20.48 acres with 90 lots 08/28/17 applicant PID# 26-26-30-0725-0001-0740 17-50.06
Nova Rd, 1,700 ft east of its intersection
. Proposed a residential subdivision with Mathis Rd
FP7 Estates of Westerly Final Plat consisting of 79.72 acres with 233 lots | 00/ 20/17  [CC 01/11/18 PID# 03-26-31-00U0-0125-0000, 04-26- | /2007
31-00U0-0010-0000
East of Missouri Ave, West of Michigan
Proposed a residential subdivision Await for approval of Ave
PSP1 St. Cloud Airfield Preliminary Subdivision Plan consisting of 275 single family and 80 06/05/17 Develo er'zp,)ﬁ\ reement PID# 11-26-30-4950-0001-0840, 11-26- |17-85.02
Multi-Family homes PersAg 30-4950-0001-0600, 14-26-30-4950-0001
0030
South of Nolte Rd, between Michigan Ave
and Old Hickory Tree Rd
Southern Pines Phase I . Proposed a residential subdivision of Resubmittal under DRC PID# 13-26-30-0725-0001-1050, 13-26-
sch2 3B,4&5 PUD Subdivision Construction Plan 82.85 acres with 320 lots 12122116 | Review 30-0725-0001-0370, 13-26-30-0725-0001{ 104404
1210, 24-26-30-0725-0001-0060, 24-26-
30-0725-0001-0070
Reserve at Pine Tree . . L . South of Pine Tree Dr, 2,300 ft east of its
SCP3 (FKA Covington Subdivision Construction Plans coirs(?gt(i)r?eifazrfse ?gi?:g;swui?ﬁ I\llz)SSIOIrc])ts 11/17/17 ig\sl:Jek\)Ar/mttal under DRC intersection with Canoe Creek Rd 17-45.02
Estates Phase V) 9 ' PID# 26-26-30-0725-0001-0510
Savanna (FKA Prairie S . Proposed a residential subdivision Awaiting resubmittal from 3650 Friars Cove Rd
SCP4 Landing) S elivielzn O S EED HEE consisting of 40.30 acres with 80 lots 10/18/17 applicant PID# 03-27-30-0000-0010-0000 17-45.01
Brown Chapel Enclave Construction of a townhouse Awaiting resubmittal from West of Brown Chapel Rd, 800 ft south of
SDP1 - Townhouse Site Development Plan development with 28 dwelling units on 11/16/17 a Iicagt its itnersection with Commerce Center Dr | 17-75.22
Development 2.156 acres of land PP PID# 04-26-30-4950-0001-1290
17th St, south of its intersection with Pine
Copacabana Assisted . Construction of a 127 unit assisted Awaiting resubmittal from Lake Dr
SDP3 Living Facility Site Development Plan living facility 03/06/17 | pplicant PID# 10-26-30-0920-0001-0081, 10-26- | 1/~7>:02
30-0920-0001-00C2

January 2018

Under Review - Current Projects

* PC = Planning Commission Meeting
CC= City Council Meeting
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OSCEOLA DEVELOPMENT PORTFOLIO




OSCEOLA DEVELOPMENT PORTFOLIO

LAKE NONA COMMUNITY

LAKE NONA

——— e
- e

Information Courtesy of Steiner + Associates



OSCEOLA DEVELOPMENT PORTFOLIO

LAKE NONA COMMUNITY

Upcoming Projects in Lake Nona
e Johnson & Johnson Headquarters
* KPMG Training Campus
 Amazon Distribution Center
* Tavistock Lake Nona Resort
* Lake Nona Wellness Center
* Lake Nona Town Center Hotel

Lake Nona — Immediately North of Subject

Information Obtained from OCPA office — 2018 State of Lake Nona Real Estate



OSCEOLA DEVELOPMENT PORTFOLIO

LAKE NONA MEDICAL CITY

Lake Nona's Medical City is the community's 650-
acre health and life sciences park. The idea for
Medical city was first proposed in 2005 and first
visible with the opening of UCF's College of
Medicine opened. Medical City will ultimately offer
over five million square feet of commercial and
retail space as well as a mixture of residential
options. The project total number of jobs created
over the next ten years in Medical City is 30,000
with an economic impact of over $7 billion.

Information Courtesy of Lake Nona Education Initiative



OSCEOLA DEVELOPMENT PORTFOLIO

HARMONY

Harmony is a wonderful combination
of top-rated schools, an array of
recreation, eco-friendly development
standards and Norman Rockwell
scenes. The community encompasses
11,000 acres of natural Florida (that’s
the size of Kissimmee, and twice the
size of St. Cloud), of which more than
7,700 acres will forever be lakes,
conservation areas and green space.
More than 900 families currently reside
in our initial phase that includes
traditional townhomes and single
family  homes, nestled amidst
neighborhood parks, schools, lakes, a
championship golf course and the
Town Square.

Information Courtesy of Harmony Florida
I



OSCEOLA DEVELOPMENT PORTFOLIO

DEMOGRAPHICS

POPULATION 1 Miles 3 Miles 5 Miles
2018 Summary
Total Population 2,874 20,663 65,399
Households 965 7,710 23,175
Families 748 5,517 17,148
Average Household Size 2.98 2.68 2.79
Owner Occupied Housing Units 843 5,722 17,685
Renter Occupied Housing Units 122 1,988 5,490
Median Age 423 40.8 39.1
Average Household Income $79,033 $65,569 $68,024
2023 ESTIMATE 1 Miles 3 Miles 5 Miles
Population 3,455 23,494 75,977
Households 1,152 8,690 26,688
Families 892 6,228 19,752
Average Household Size 3.00 2.70 2.82
Owner Occupied Housing Units 1,008 6,623 20,723
Renter Occupied Housing Units 143 2,067 5,965
Median Age 41.8 40.6 38.9
Average Household Income $96,806 $80,093 $81,769

Source: © 2017 Experian
. .|
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